
 2013‐2014 RMWEA CONTACT LIST
Group Position Name E-mail Telephone

1 President Edyta Stec-Uddin Estecuddin@mwrd.dst.co.us 303-286-3105
2 President-Elect Jeff Berlin jberlin@carollo.com 303-635-1220
3 Immediate Past President Will Raatz will.raatz@w2eng.com 720-331-2332
4 Vice President Tye Jordan tye.jordan@hdrinc.com 303-764-1578
5 Treasurer Joe R Tamburini joe.r.tamburini@tetratech.com 720-931-9311
6 Secretary Bill Peretti b.peretti@watercontrolcorp.com 303-477-1970
7 Trustee (term expires 2015) Ceila Rethamel crethamel@whpacific.com 720-963-4361
8 Trustee (term expires 2015) Kevin Amann kamann@auroragov.org 303-326-8375
9 Trustee (term expires 2016) Liam Cavanaugh lcavanaugh@mwrd.dst.co.us 303-286-3000
10 Trustee (term expires 2016) Debbie Taylor debbie@UTSD.org 970-586-5389
11 Trustee (term expires 2017) Andrea Long Andrealong@kennedyjenks.com 303-985-3636
12 Trustee (term expires 2017) Pieter Van Ry pvanry@pwsd.org 
13 PWO PWO Association Representative (expires 2016) Julie Smith julie.smith@millercoors.com 303-277-5630
14 WEF Delegate (term expires 2015) Jeff Rabas jeffr@recinc.net 303-833-5505
15 WEF Senior Delegate (term expires 2016) Greg Woodward greg.woodward@stantec.com 303-758-4058
16 WEF Delegate at Large Jamie Eichenberger jeichenberger@brwncald.com 303-239-5479
17 Awards Jenny Hartfelder jenny.hartfelder@mwhglobal.com 303-291-2174
18 Kristin Johansen kjohansen@jvajva.com 303-444-1951
19 TBD  
20 Biosolids Land Appliers Jim Medlock medlockj@bouldercolorado.gov 720-940-9658

Collection Systems Committee Zach Collins ZachC@WoodmoorWater.com 719-488-2525
21 CWWUC Liaison Jamie Eichenberger jeichenberger@brwncald.com 303-239-5479
22 Electronic Information Greg Farmer gfarmer@englewoodgov.org 303-762-2524
23 Finance, Accounting, and Budget Will Raatz will.raatz@w2eng.com 720-331-2332
24 Government Affairs Jamie Eichenberger jeichenberger@brwncald.com 303-239-5479
25 Historian José Velazquez jose.velazquez@ch2m.com 720-286-2207

Industrial Wastewater Committee David Myers David_Myers@golder.com 303-980-0540
26 Lab Practices Kevin Feeley kfeeley@mwrd.dst.co.us 303 286-3470
27 Membership Ceila Rethamel crethamel@whpacific.com 720-963-4361
28 Nominations Jenny Hartfelder jenny.hartfelder@mwhglobal.com 303-291-2174
29 Online Training Zach Collins ZachC@WoodmoorWater.com 719-488-2525
30 Stacey Walker swalker@englewoodgov.org 303-762-2609
31 Orren West owest@mwrd.dst.co.us 303-286-3147
32 Public Education Josh Stockwell josh@fluid-technology.com 303-233-7400
33 PWO Chair Julie Smith julie.smith@millercoors.com 303-277-5630
34 Safety and Security / CoWARN Brian O'Malley bomalley@mwrd.dst.co.us 303-286-3456
35 Ray Kemp rkemp@fcgov.com 970-221-6900
36 Mark Sampson m.sampson@watercontrolcorp.com 970-221-6900
37 Sylvia Rottman sylviar@geteams.com 303-394-2022
38 JoAnn Vold joannv@geteams.com 303-394-2022
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Company Address
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 6450 York St, Denver, CO 80229
Carollo Engineers 390 Interlocken Crescent, Suite 800, Broomfield, CO 80021
W2 Engineers, LLC 5902 Gunbarrel Avenue, Unit A, Boulder, CO 80301
HDR Engineering Inc. 303 E 17th Ave. Suite 700, Denver, CO 80203
Tetra Tech 1576 Sherman St., Suite 100, Denver, CO 80203
Water Control Corporation 4380 S Syracuse Street, Suite 450, Denver, CO 80237
WH Pacific 1536 Cole Blvd., Ste 150, Lakewood, CO 80401
Aurora Water
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
Upper Thompson Sanitation District P.O.Box 568, Estes Park, CO 80517
Kennedy/Jenks Consultants 143 Union Blvd. Suite 600, Lakewood, CO 80228
Parker Water and Sanitation District
MillerCoors Brewing Company 17735 W 32nd Ave, Mail Stop BT410, Golden, CO 80401
Ramey Environmental Compliance, Inc. PO Box 99, Firestone, CO 80520
Stantec Consulting Inc. 2000 S Colorado Blvd, Suite 2-300, Denver, CO 80222
Brown and Caldwell 1697 Cole Blvd., Suite 200, Golden, CO 80401
MWH 1801 California St, Suite 2900, Denver, CO 80202
JVA, Inc. 1319 Spruce Street, Boulder, CO 80302

Boulder WWTF, RRS 4049 75th Street, Boulder, CO 80301
Woodmoor Water & Sanitation District No. 1  1845 Woodmoor Drive, Monument, CO 80132
Brown and Caldwell 1697 Cole Blvd. Suite 200, Golden, CO 80401
Littleton/Englewood WWTP 2900 S Platte River Dr, Englewood, CO 80110
W2 Engineers, LLC 5902 Gunbarrel Avenue, Unit A, Boulder, CO 80301
Brown and Caldwell 1697 Cole Blvd. Suite 200, Golden, CO 80401
CH2M HILL 9193 South Jamaica Street, Englewood, CO 80112
Golder  Associates Inc. 44 Union Boulevard, Suite 300, Lakewood, CO 80228
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 6450 York St, Denver, CO 80229
WH Pacific 1536 Cole Blvd., Ste 150, Lakewood, CO 80401
MWH 1801 California St, Suite 2900, Denver, CO 80202
Woodmoor Water & Sanitation District No. 1  1845 Woodmoor Drive, Monument, CO 80132
Littleton/Englewood WWTP 2900 S Platte River Dr, Englewood, CO 80110
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 6450 York St, Denver, CO 80229
Fluid Technology 1315 Nelson #H, Lakewood CO 80215
MillerCoors Brewing Company 17735 W 32nd Ave, Mail Stop BT410, Golden, CO 80401
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 6450 York St, Denver, CO 80229
City of Fort Collins Water Reclamation 3036 Environmental Dr, Fort Collins, CO 80525
Water Control Corporation 2640 W 26th Ave, Suite 215, Denver, CO 80211
TEAMS 2170 S Parker Rd #290, Denver, CO 80231
TEAMS 2170 S Parker Rd #290, Denver, CO 80231
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